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1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 C 46 45 48 49 46 49 48 47 48 48 474 47
2 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport & Psk 3 C 49 47 47 46 50 46 48 48 45 48 474 46
3 Lennart Matsson Falu Sport & Psk 2 C 47 47 46 45 48 47 47 47 47 49 470
4 Jan Danielsson Älvdalens Pk 3 C 48 45 49 48 48 43 48 47 49 43 468
5 Örjan Johansson Grängesbergs Pk 3 C 46 46 47 49 49 46 45 47 45 46 466
6 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf 3 C 44 44 46 46 48 45 48 46 48 49 464
7 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 C 47 47 45 44 48 49 46 44 44 46 460
8 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 C 44 44 45 48 48 47 44 43 47 47 457
9 Jan Strid Falu Sport & Psk 2 C 47 43 43 47 44 47 50 47 45 44 457

10 Danny Fröberg Orsa Psk 2 C 47 46 48 45 45 46 45 42 43 46 453
11 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 3 C 43 43 47 45 46 47 47 318
12 Jan Larsson Pk Pricken 2 C 46 43 44 44 46 47 47 317
13 Håkan Elings Orsa Psk 2 C 43 44 44 47 47 45 47 317
14 Bo Hansson Orsa Psk 2 C 45 45 45 45 45 46 44 315
15 Åke Sunna Borlänge Pk 2 C 46 46 45 43 47 47 40 314
16 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 C 46 46 41 47 40 47 45 312
17 Robert Blad Falu Sport & Psk 2 C 44 43 46 46 47 44 40 310
18 Johan Jonsson Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 2 C 45 37 45 47 45 45 43 307
19 Jonny Sjödin Grängesbergs Pk 2 C 45 40 44 43 46 46 41 305
20 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa Psk 2 C 43 41 45 41 41 45 47 303
21 Claes Edgren Borlänge Pk 2 C 42 42 43 47 43 46 40 303
22 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & Psk 3 C 30 42 44 48 41 44 42 291
23 Jimmy Lök Rättviks Psk 1 C 34 42 40 40 45 46 43 290
24 Niklas Lindström Borlänge Pk 1 C 39 43 36 39 43 44 43 287
25 Tony Fast Orsa Psk 1 C 45 39 46 40 39 34 42 285
26 Peter Borg Orsa Psk 2 C 44 41 34 33 39 41 44 276

1 Gunilla Persson Dala-Floda Psf D3 C 42 44 46 44 42 45 42 46 40 43 434
2 Carina Englund Borlänge Pk D1 C 28 32 30 29 35 38 34 36 41 35 338
3 Ullrika Björnhem Orsa Psk D1 C 33 31 35 31 38 38 31 23 36 29 325
4 Petra Olsson Orsa Psk D1 C 33 23 37 32 24 31 32 32 30 39 313

1 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Skf VÄ C 46 42 45 46 48 44 46 44 45 45 451
2 Henning Ryden Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk Vy C 45 45 48 49 45 47 39 42 44 43 447
3 Jan Andersson Älvdalens Pk Vy C 45 43 47 44 43 43 48 43 44 40 440
4 Torsten Johansson Transtrands Skf VÄ C 44 42 46 45 43 42 44 40 46 40 432

1 Marcus Beronius Älvdalens Pk J C 40 44 46 46 40 41 42 41 40 43 423
2 Gustav Brynolf Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk J C 43 43 44 42 39 39 37 39 42 40 408
3 Alexandra Hassblom Dala-Floda Psf J C 39 44 39 46 37 42 39 40 47 33 406

Kretsmästerskap i precision 15 augusti 2015 i Orsa
Vapengrupp C
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1 Jan Danielsson Älvdalens Pk 3 B 45 49 49 48 46 49 48 46 48 49 477
2 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 B 47 48 46 48 48 47 49 47 48 47 475
3 Lennart Matsson Falu Sport & Psk 2 B 44 49 46 45 46 47 47 49 48 48 469
4 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 B 46 45 45 43 45 49 50 47 46 47 463
5 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport & Psk 3 B 46 45 45 48 48 45 48 44 47 45 461
6 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 B 48 45 45 50 47 44 47 45 43 44 458
7 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 B 48 45 46 45 41 43 47 47 47 48 457
8 Örjan Johansson Grängesbergs Pk 3 B 42 44 44 45 47 48 49 48 45 44 456
9 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf 3 B 47 46 46 47 46 46 44 45 45 41 453

10 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Skf 3 B 41 44 45 43 48 47 43 40 37 45 433
11 Jan Strid Falu Sport & Psk 2 B 45 41 42 45 44 43 46 306
12 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & Psk 3 B 37 41 45 46 43 43 44 299
13 Claes Edgren Borlänge Pk 2 B 46 38 40 40 39 41 36 280
14 Peter Borg Orsa Psk 2 B 39 41 40 41 44 36 27 268

1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 A 48 44 46 47 49 47 48 45 48 48 470
2 Jan Andersson Älvdalens Pk 3 A 48 45 47 43 44 47 44 45 45 42 450
3 Jonny Sjödin Grängesbergs Pk 2 A 42 45 39 45 47 46 47 45 44 48 448 43
4 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Skf 3 A 47 44 46 48 42 43 48 44 40 46 448 38
5 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 A 46 44 43 44 45 47 45 45 44 44 447
6 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 A 41 43 48 47 47 45 48 41 42 44 446
7 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 3 A 39 36 48 45 44 40 46 42 44 46 430
8 Henning Ryden Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 2 A 44 42 43 44 45 45 45 40 46 36 430
9 Robert Blad Falu Sport & Psk 2 A 47 42 41 41 44 39 39 42 46 43 424

10 Jimmy Lök Rättviks Psk 1 A 45 39 39 42 44 40 44 46 42 36 417
11 Danny Fröberg Orsa Psk 2 A 42 45 42 44 40 40 35 288
12 Torsten Johansson Transtrands Skf 3 A 38 45 38 44 41 44 37 287
13 Håkan Elings Orsa Psk 2 A 37 41 40 37 34 40 36 265
14 Bengt Qvarfordt Borlänge Pk 2 A 36 35 36 35 30 41 35 248
15 Johan Jonsson Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 2 A 27 36 32 38 36 34 38 241
16 Peter Borg Orsa Psk 2 A 28 23 28 33 28 29 39 208

1 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf 3 C
Lars-Erik Myrberg 2 C
Kjell Larsen 3 C

2 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport & Psk 3 C
Robert Blad 2 C
Jan Strid 2 C

3 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 C
Michael Lindgren 3 C
Johan Jonsson 2 C

4 Jan Andersson Älvdalens Pk Vy C
Jan Danielsson 3 C
Marcus Beronius J C

5 Åke Sunna Borlänge Pk 2 C
Claes Edgren 2 C
Roger Öst 3 C
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1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 B
Nicke Bergman 3 B
Finn Stridbo 3 B

2 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport & Psk 3 B
Jan Strid 2 B
Magnus Emilsson 3 B

3 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 B
Claes Edgren 2 B
Bengt Qvarfordt 2 B

1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 A
Finn Stridbo 3 A
Kjell Larsen 3 A

2 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 A
Henning Ryden 2 A
Johan Jonsson 2 A

1 Ullrika Björnhem Orsa Psk D1 C
Petra Olsson D1 C
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1 Jimmy Lök Rättviks Psk 1 C 34 42 40 40 45 46 43 290 120
2 Niklas Lindström Borlänge Pk 1 C 39 43 36 39 43 44 43 287
3 Tony Fast Orsa Psk 1 C 45 39 46 40 39 34 42 285

1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 C 46 45 48 49 46 49 48 331 S 200
2 Lennart Matsson Falu Sport & Psk 2 C 47 47 46 45 48 47 47 327 B 150
3 Danny Fröberg Orsa Psk 2 C 47 46 48 45 45 46 45 322 B 110
4 Jan Strid Falu Sport & Psk 2 C 47 43 43 47 44 47 50 321 B 80
5 Jan Larsson Pk Pricken 2 C 46 43 44 44 46 47 47 317
6 Håkan Elings Orsa Psk 2 C 43 44 44 47 47 45 47 317
7 Bo Hansson Orsa Psk 2 C 45 45 45 45 45 46 44 315
8 Åke Sunna Borlänge Pk 2 C 46 46 45 43 47 47 40 314
9 Robert Blad Falu Sport & Psk 2 C 44 43 46 46 47 44 40 310

10 Johan Jonsson Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 2 C 45 37 45 47 45 45 43 307
11 Jonny Sjödin Grängesbergs Pk 2 C 45 40 44 43 46 46 41 305
12 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa Psk 2 C 43 41 45 41 41 45 47 303
13 Claes Edgren Borlänge Pk 2 C 42 42 43 47 43 46 40 303
14 Peter Borg Orsa Psk 2 C 44 41 34 33 39 41 44 276

1 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport & Psk 3 C 49 47 47 46 50 46 48 333 S 210
2 Jan Danielsson Älvdalens Pk 3 C 48 45 49 48 48 43 48 329 S 140
3 Örjan Johansson Grängesbergs Pk 3 C 46 46 47 49 49 46 45 328 S
4 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 C 47 47 45 44 48 49 46 326 B
5 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf 3 C 44 44 46 46 48 45 48 321 B
6 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 C 44 44 45 48 48 47 44 320 B
7 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 3 C 43 43 47 45 46 47 47 318 B
8 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 C 46 46 41 47 40 47 45 312
9 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & Psk 3 C 30 42 44 48 41 44 42 291

1 Ullrika Björnhem Orsa Psk D1 C 33 31 35 31 38 38 31 237 120
2 Carina Englund Borlänge Pk D1 C 28 32 30 29 35 38 34 226
3 Petra Olsson Orsa Psk D1 C 33 23 37 32 24 31 32 212

1 Gunilla Persson Dala-Floda Psf D3 C 42 44 46 44 42 45 42 305 80
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1 Marcus Beronius Älvdalens Pk J C 40 44 46 46 40 41 42 299 120
2 Gustav Brynolf Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk J C 43 43 44 42 39 39 37 287
3 Alexandra Hassblom Dala-Floda Psf J C 39 44 39 46 37 42 39 286

1 Henning Ryden Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk Vy C 45 45 48 49 45 47 39 318 B 80
2 Jan Andersson Älvdalens Pk Vy C 45 43 47 44 43 43 48 313

1 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Skf VÄ C 46 42 45 46 48 44 46 317 80
2 Torsten Johansson Transtrands Skf VÄ C 44 42 46 45 43 42 44 306

1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 B 47 48 46 48 48 47 49 333 S 190
2 Lennart Matsson Falu Sport & Psk 2 B 44 49 46 45 46 47 47 324 B
3 Jan Strid Falu Sport & Psk 2 B 45 41 42 45 44 43 46 306
4 Claes Edgren Borlänge Pk 2 B 46 38 40 40 39 41 36 280
5 Peter Borg Orsa Psk 2 B 39 41 40 41 44 36 27 268

1 Jan Danielsson Älvdalens Pk 3 B 45 49 49 48 46 49 48 334 S 210
2 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 B 48 45 45 50 47 44 47 326 B 140
3 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport & Psk 3 B 46 45 45 48 48 45 48 325 B
4 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 B 46 45 45 43 45 49 50 323 B
5 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf 3 B 47 46 46 47 46 46 44 322 B
6 Örjan Johansson Grängesbergs Pk 3 B 42 44 44 45 47 48 49 319 B
7 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 B 48 45 46 45 41 43 47 315
8 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Skf 3 B 41 44 45 43 48 47 43 311
9 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & Psk 3 B 37 41 45 46 43 43 44 299

1 Jimmy Lök Rättviks Psk 1 A 45 39 39 42 44 40 44 293 80

1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Transtrands Skf 2 A 48 44 46 47 49 47 48 329 S 210
2 Jonny Sjödin Grängesbergs Pk 2 A 42 45 39 45 47 46 47 311 140
3 Henning Ryden Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 2 A 44 42 43 44 45 45 45 308
4 Robert Blad Falu Sport & Psk 2 A 47 42 41 41 44 39 39 293
5 Danny Fröberg Orsa Psk 2 A 42 45 42 44 40 40 35 288
6 Håkan Elings Orsa Psk 2 A 37 41 40 37 34 40 36 265
7 Bengt Qvarfordt Borlänge Pk 2 A 36 35 36 35 30 41 35 248
8 Johan Jonsson Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 2 A 27 36 32 38 36 34 38 241
9 Peter Borg Orsa Psk 2 A 28 23 28 33 28 29 39 208
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1 Michael Lindgren Gagnef Mockfjärd Psk 3 A 41 43 48 47 47 45 48 319 B 120
2 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Skf 3 A 47 44 46 48 42 43 48 318 B 100
3 Jan Andersson Älvdalens Pk 3 A 48 45 47 43 44 47 44 318 B 80
4 Roger Öst Borlänge Pk 3 A 46 44 43 44 45 47 45 314 B
5 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 3 A 39 36 48 45 44 40 46 298
6 Torsten Johansson Transtrands Skf 3 A 38 45 38 44 41 44 37 287
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